Model N series
General Stationary Surface Probes
Model N series probes are general-purpose
temperature sensors designed to measure the
temperatures of stationary surfaces.
Specific components may be combined to customize
products for the needs of a customer's specific
application.

W
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
How to order of N series
1 : 2 : 3 :
Length
Length
１３
m
m
※
４０
m
m
※４
０m
m Length
Length
Straight
45 degrees
90 degrees
90 degrees
（elbow）
※Only the pipe of N-14＊ is 110mm in height.
Model CS series
Micro Sensor Probes
Model CS series probes are small surface
temperature sensors designed to measure the
temperature of stationary surface.
Specific components may be combined to
customize products for the needs of a customer's
specific applications.
mm
Type K  Model CS-11K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-11 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-13K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-13 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-36K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-36 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
Typical probes of CS series
モデルCSシリーズは、微小静止表面の温度計測に適した温
度センサです。
各パーツの仕様を組み合わせる事により、お客様の用途に合
わせてカスタマイズする事が出来ます。
30
100
Stainless steel pipeφ4.2
φ4.2 Stainless steel pipeφ6
mm
Type K  Model CS-01K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-01 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±3.0℃
（at 100℃ surface）
3 s A
30
100

Grip φ12×80
Grip φ12×80
How to order of CS series
CS-11K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Length4
Grip type5
Cable type（See page 5）6
Cable length7
Plug（See page 4）8
Thermocouple type3
Pipe angle2
Head size
and Form
Length4
Pipe angle2
Head size and Form1
0  :  φ3.0mm
1  :  φ4.2mm
2  :  φ6.0mm
3  :  □2×10mm
1  :  Straight
3  :  90 degrees
6  :  90 degrees*
  *Element direction of right angle
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
005  :  50mm
010  :  100mm
015  :  150mm
0  :  No gr ip
1  :  Standard gr ip
TS :  For No gr ip type
TC :  For Standard gr ip type
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
2 3 4 6 75 81
1
You can choose head size and form as below.

and Max. temp.
1
How to order of WE series
11 :  φ20mm×34mm  －50～250℃
12 :  φ20mm×34mm  －50～500℃
21 :  φ30mm×34mm  －50～250℃
22 :  φ30mm×34mm  －50～500℃
31 :  φ20mm×17.5mm  －50～200℃
42 :  φ30mm×25.5mm  －50～500℃
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :  For WE-11, WE-21
GW   :  For WE-12, WE-22, WE-42
TA※  : For WE-31
1 :  1m
1.5 :  1.5m
2 :  2m
2.5 :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
WE-1＊, WE-2＊ : 1.0 s
WE-31 : 2.0 s
WE-42 : 2.5 s
A
WE-11, WE-21 : 250℃
WE-12, WE-22, WE-42 : 500℃
WE-31 : 200℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
WE-11K-TS1-ANP
2 31 54
You can choose head size and Max. temp. as below.
11 : 12 :
21 :
31 :
42 :
22 :
Head size and Max. temp.1
15mm
φ20mm
φ30mm
23mm
34mm
Spring SpringStainless
steel guard
（φ30mm）
Teflon
guard
（φ30mm）
34
mm
34mm
Spring Spring
34mm
Teflon
guard
（φ20mm）
Stainless
steel guard
（φ20mm）
※Teflon insulated thermocouple（φ0.9mm）
±2.5℃（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s
A
MG-＊1 : 250℃

Thermocouple type3
Head size1
How to order of MG series
1  :  27×32mm（Standard type）
2  :  φ14（Miniature type）
1  :  Tef lon（250℃）
2 :  MG-1＊   Glass c loth（400℃）
  MG-2＊   Poly imide（400℃）
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :  For MG-＊1
GW :  For MG-＊2
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
mm
Type K  Model MG-11K-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model MG-11 E -TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s A
mm
Type K  Model MG-22K-GW1-ANP
Type E  Model MG-22 E -GW1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s A
MG-11K-TS1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Head size
Thermocouple type
Plug
Guard material
Cable length
6
5
Cable type42
1
3
a.Standard type : Glass cloth guard
b.Miniature type: Polyimide guard
φ14mm
24
mm
a b
32mm27mm
34
mm
You can choose head size as below.
You can choose guard material as below.
Head size1
Guard material2
1 : Teflon guard 2 :
1 :
13mm
2 :
32
27

Length3
Head form1
How to order of TH series
14
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
010  :  100mm
015  :  150mm
020 :  200mm
1 :  Gr ip
TC
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
±2.5℃（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s
A
500℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model TH-14K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model TH-14 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～500℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s A
mm
Type K  Model TH-14K-020-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model TH-14 E -020-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～500℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s A
TH-14K-010-1-TC1-ANP
2 3 751 64
Head form
Thermocouple type
Plug
Cable length
7
6
Cable type5
4
1
3
2
Head form1
Length3
Grip type
Length
14
010
020
100
Stainless steel    t＝approx. 2
200
Stainless steel    t＝approx. 2
100 mm
200 mm
Length
Model VA series

3
Head form1
How to order of VA series
03  :  For φ3mm
04  :  For φ4mm
05  :  For φ5mm
06  :  For φ6mm
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E  : Chromel-Constantan
TS
1     :  1m
1.5 : 1.5m
2     : 2m
2.5 :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s
S
300℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
VA-03K-01-TS1-ANP
2 3 51 4
Head form1
03
04
05
06
mm
Type K  Model VA-03K-01-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model VA-03E-01-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～300℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model VA-05K-01-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model VA-05E-01-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～300℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s S
For φ3 For φ5
For  φ3
For  φ4
For  φ5
For  φ6
（mm）
30 100
16
15 15
30 100
16
16

Pipe angle2
Temp. range 1
How to order of HHT series
4 :  －50～ 800℃
5 :   300～1100℃
1 :  Straight
2 :  45 degrees
3  :  90 degrees
K :  Chromel-Alumel
05   :  500mm
………………
10    :  1000mm
………………
15 :  1500mm
………………
20    :  2000mm
TC
1 :  1m
1.5 :  1.5m
2 :  2m
2.5 :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
HHT-51K-10-TC1-ANP
4 51 2 3 76
Thermocouple type
Cable type
3
Pipe angle2
Temp. range1
5
Cable length6
Pipe length4 Plug7
HHT-4＊
HHT-5＊
HHT-4＊
HHT-5＊
HHT-4＊
HHT-5＊
4 s
±3.8℃ （at 500℃ surface）
5 s
  800℃ : More than 60,000 contacts
  800℃ : More than 60,000 contacts
  900℃ : More than 15,000 contacts
1000℃ : More than 5,000 contacts
1100℃ : More than 300 contacts
  800℃
1100℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
Pipe angle2
1
2
3
Straight
45 degrees
90 degrees
Pipe length
Pipe length